1
Copyright © 2013, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release Date:2015.06.05 Issue No: DHE-0003094 Rev:1 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
� High Power COB & High CRI LED

Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
XUAN1919-LM27327-36826-4E2T 2929 3255 3576 27M3 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-LM30330-36826-4E2T 3105 3450 3791 30M3 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-LM35335-36826-4E2T 3201 3557 3908 35M3 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-LM40340-36826-4E2T 3251 3612 3970 40M3 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-GT50550-36826-4E2T 3360 3734 4103 50M5 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-GT57557-36826-4E2T 3397 3774 4148 57M5 31.0~37.0 720 70
XUAN1919-GT65565-36826-4E2T 3397 3774 4148 65M5 31.0~37.0 720 70
GXUAN1919-KM27327-36826-4E2T 2763 3070 3411 27M3 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KM30330-36826-4E2T 2929 3254 3616 30M3 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KM35335-36826-4E2T 3020 3355 3728 35M3 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KM40340-36826-4E2T 3067 3408 3786 40M3 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KT50550-36826-4E2T 3170 3522 3913 50M5 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KT57557-36826-4E2T 3205 3561 3956 57M5 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-KT65565-36826-4E2T 3205 3561 3956 65M5 31.0~37.0 720 80
GXUAN1919-PM27327-36826-4E2T 2416 2684 2982 27M3 31.0~37.0 720 90
GXUAN1919-PM30330-36826-4E2T 2585 2872 3191 30M3 31.0~37.0 720 90
GXUAN1919-PM35335-36826-4E2T 2619 2910 3233 35M3 31.0~37.0 720 90
GXUAN1919-PM40340-36826-4E2T 2687 2985 3317 40M3 31.0~37.0 720 90
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃